PROGRESS IN BIOMEDICAL OPTICS AND IMAGING
Vol. 20 No. 64
Volume 11079
Proceedings of SPIE-OSA Biomedical Optics, 1605-7422, V. 11079
SPIE is an international society advancing an interdisciplinary approach to the science and application of light.
Medical Laser Applications and
Laser-Tissue Interactions IX
Lothar D. Lilge

allows articles to be fully citable as soon as they are published online, and connects the same
identifier to all online and print versions of the publication. SPIE uses a seven-digit CID article
numbering system structured as follows:
 The first five digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
 The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering
system employing both numerals and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04,
05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc. The CID Number appears on each
page of the manuscript.
Proc. of SPIE-OSA Vol. 11079  110791Y-2
Contents
 ix Authors
 xiii Conference Committee
  POSTER SESSION
  11079 01          Distribution between spatial and spectral kinds of information in the
   microscopy systems which perform multispectral processing of biological
   objects images [11079-68]
 PULSED LASER AND PHOTOTHERMAL APPLICATIONS I
 11079 02  Dosimetry for microsecond selective laser trabeculoplasty (Invited Paper) [11079-1]
 11079 03  Optical coherence tomography controlled selective retina therapy with a novel microsecond
laser [11079-2]
 11079 06  Biomechanical FEM model of the cornea in femtosecond laser assisted keratoplasty [11079-5]
 SHORT PULSE AND PHOTOTHERMAL APPLICATIONS II
 11079 07  Ex vivo efficacy demonstration of a laser fenestration system for endovascular abdominal
aortic aneurysm repair (EVAR) [11079-6]
 11079 08  Noncontact tagging and identification of preimplantation mammalian embryos by means of
ultrafast laser microsurgery [11079-7]
 11079 09  Investigations on thermography in laser medicine [11079-8]
 11079 0A  A mid-infrared laser features and fat reduction efficacy [11079-9]
 11079 0B  Toward feedback temperature control for retinal laser treatment [11079-10]
 11079 0C  Low-temperature (cavitations) dissection of biological tissues by quasi-continuous laser
irradiation [11079-11]
iii
Proc. of SPIE-OSA Vol. 11079  110791Y-3
   OPTICAL DIAGNOSTIC TECHNIQUES
  11079 0D  Two-channel portable fluorescence meter for risk stratification of cardiovascular diseases
[11079-12]
  11079 0E  Rapid spectrophotometric quantification of urinary porphyrins and porphobilinogen as
screening tool for attacks of acute porphyria [11079-13]
  11079 0F  An in vivo two photon fluorescence endomicroscopic probe based on a 2-axis electrothermal
MEMS mirror [11079-14]
  11079 0G  Clinical translation of Raman-based multimodal spectral histopathology for margin assessment
during surgery of basal cell carcinoma  [11079-15]
  11079 0I  Clinical spectroscopy for biotissues and bioliquids [11079-17]
  11079 0J  Bringing third and second harmonic generation microscopy into the clinic for the assessment
of fresh lung tissue [11079-18]
   PDT DELIVERY AND MONITORING I
  11079 0K  Optical coherence angiography monitoring of tumor early response to PDT in experimental
and clinical studies (Invited Paper) [11079-19]
  11079 0L  Evaluation of singlet oxygen production of a novel chlorin photosensitizer  [11079-20]
  11079 0M  Transbronchial light illumination for peripheral lung cancer: a numerical feasibility study
[11079-21]
   PDT DELIVERY AND MONITORING II